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DAY 1: May 22nd, 8.30 – 16.30 
 
 
08.30 – 09.10 Alberto Melloni (FSCIRE - UniMoRe) – Opening speech 
 
 
Session I – Elements of periodization 
Chair: Luca Ferracci (UniMoRe - FSCIRE)  
luca.ferracci@unimore.it 
 
09.10 Irene Iarocci (DREST - UniMoRE)  
irene.iarocci@unimore.it 
The Officina Bolognese and its Archive between Council and Post-Council 
 
09.30 – 09.45 I Break 
  
09.45 Samuele Adorno (FSCIRE)   
adorno@fscire.it 
Post-Vatican II as Seen by Historians: a Comparison between Periodizations 
 
10.05 Ole Jakob Løland (Universitetet i Sørøst-Norge)  
Ole.J.Loland@usn.no 
The Papacy of Pope Francis: a New Turn in the post-Vatican II history? The reception of the gospels in Pope Francis’ 
Theology 
 
10.25 – 10.45 Discussion 
 
10.45 - 11.00 II Break 
 
Session II : Models of Reception: Ecclesiology and Episcopate  
Chair: Samuele Adorno 
 
11.00 Simon Beentjes (KU Leuven)  



The Via Negativa in Ecclesiology. The Debate on Church and Democracy in the late 1960s. 
 
11.20 Emmett O'Regan (Loyola Institute - Trinity College Dublin)  
The Use of the Doctrinal Safety and Religious Obedience in post-Vatican II Criticisms to Pontifical Ordinary 
Magisterium 
 
11.40 Francesco Corvo (FSCIRE)  
corvo@fscire.it 
The subjection of the Synod of Bishops to the Roman Pontiff (EC 1; ICAS 1 § 1) 
 
12.00 – 12.15 III Break  
 
12.15 Laura De Gregorio (UniFi)  
laura.degregorio@unifi.it 
What model for the conferences of bishops? A comparison between italian (CEI) and canadian (CCCB) conferences 
 
12.35 Samuel Dolbeau (UCLouvain)  
samuel.dolbeau@uclouvain.be 
Albert-Marie de Monléon and the Formation of a New Ecclesial Movements Milieu in France: Family Trajectory and 
Reconfigurations of Catholic Militancy 
 
12.55 – 13.15 Discussion and wrap up 
 
13:15-14:15 
Lunch Break 
 
Session III - 14:15-16:30 | The Horizon of the Churches 
Chair: Massimiliano Proietti 
 
14.15 – 14.55 Shaji George Kochuthara  
(Pontifical Athenaeum Dharmaram Vidya Kshetram of Bangalore) – Opening speech 
kochuthshaji@gmail.com 
 
14.55 Ihor Rantsya (Institut Catholique - Paris)  
ihorrantsya@gmail.com 
Post-Modern Geo-Ecclesiology: Turning Points in the Evolution of Church Territoriality after the Second Vatican 
Council 
 
15.15 – 15.30 III Break 
 
15.30 Vincenzo Cassarà (UniFi)  
vincenzocassara1988@gmail.com 
Dynamics of Transformation: The Post-Vatican II Evolution of the Church in Palermo (1976-1993) 
 
15.50 Monica Meruțiu (Babeș-Bolyai University - Cluj-Napoca)  



m_merutiu@yahoo.com 
Europe’s Judeo-Christian Tradition and the Jewish-Christian Dialogue in light of the Vatican II Council 
 
16.10 – 16.30 Discussion and wrap up 
 
 
 
DAY 2: May 23rd, 10.30 – 12.45 
 
Session IV – Models of Reception: People of God 
Chair: Federico Ruozzi 
federico.ruozzi@unimore.it 
 
10.30 Massimiliano Proietti (FSCIRE - UniMoRe)  
proietti@fscire.it 
Reform, experimentations and adaptation: People of God and liturgical renewal after Vatican II  
 
10.50 Massimiliano Palmesano (DREST-Università di Chieti)  
massimiliano.palmesano@phd-drest.eu 
1968 in advance: editorial lines and themes of European post-conciliar social Catholicism magazines (1965-1967) 
 
11.10 Laura Ballestrazzi (DREST-Università di Bari)  
laura.ballestrazzi@unimore.it 
The Bitter Pill. Humanae Vitae and its reception: some case studies 
 
11.30 – 11.45 I Break 
 
11.45 Ottone Ovidi (Sapienza Università di Roma - Université Grenoble Alpes) 
ottone.ovidi@univ-grenoble-alpes.fr 
Urban transformation and religious renewal: the case of the San Paolo Basic Christian Community in Rome (1964-
1976) 
 
12.05 Ilaria Macconi (FSCIRE)   
macconi@fscire.it 
Inculturation and Decolonisation of Mission in Africa: for a New Narrative on Evangelisation 
 
12.25 Discussion and general conclusions (Alberto Melloni) 
 
 

 


